
泉本真宏・山元雅里・久禮和弘

秦孝夫石井和宜・加減光

中野貴雄・福園真広・小林良

池内麻梨亜・佐藤文彦・木谷信之・谷藤豊仁・平松利哉

猪野雄介・藪正明

岡畑彰悟・増田薫

反甫旭・西田充功

木下博之・越智信哉

藤縄貴司・前田将臣

松下雄平

炭谷英司

越智信哉・西田圭吾

城塚啓宇・永橋正人看護ブース 和田　宗一

3名

3名

3名

3名

20名

3名

ボランティア人数メンバー　当日担当ブース団体名

岸和田シティプロモーション推進協議会

岸和田４Ｈクラブ

岸和田商工会議所青年部

舟岡　悠

松下　雄平

ラヂオ岸和田

岸和田市

松下　雄平

岩本　孝道

フリマブース

㈱サンセイコーポレーション

西嵜　優作

大務　譲

芸大生

岸和田グランドホール

原田　千尋

原　智春

ステラジアン

岸和田市社会福祉協議会

田辺　弘幸

原田　千尋アトリエズガ

山内　卓也

澁谷　和則

松下　雄平

木下　博之

大務　譲

総轄責任者

会場責任者

副責任者


